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
Fantastic Mallard Pond Home! Nestled at the 

end of a peaceful cul-de-sac, this 3BR/2BA home 
with high ceilings and an open floor plan offers 

an inviting space for family and gatherings!
Call Lori Yates 903-809-9006

8417 Mandarin Cove

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#115491
Beautiful, Southern-style home situated on 
a private lake in desirable neighborhood, 
offering over 3,600 sq. ft. of elegant living 

space, and additional efficiency GUEST APT 
complete w/ kitchenette and full bath. 

Call Nancy Tate 903-278-8284
3705 Water Oak Dr.

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

HOOKS, TX MLS#115050
4BR/3.5BA classic Southern home with 

fabulous floor plan, open kitchen! Garage w/ 
work + storage areas, new 24x35 metal shop 

w/ 10’ shed awning and separate storage 
building and so much more on over 13 acres! 

Call Christina Oakes 903-277-5782
1257 CR 2111

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#113631
Take in the panoramic view of the Texarkana Country 
Club as you savor your morning coffee and evening 

sunsets on the large, covered porch of this gorgeous 
3BR/2.5BA home with amazing updates. 

Call Morgan Pearcy 903-701-2477
6 Pine Grove Place

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#115041
Welcome to your dream home! 3BR/2BA/2CG 
with an open great room, generous kitchen, 
large MBR suite that serves as a true retreat, 

a bright and airy sunroom and outside 
private oasis!  A MUST SEE!

Call Jared Horton 903-293-0476
3714 Skyline Blvd

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#115819
This beautifully updated, move-in ready 3-bedroom, 2-bath home offers 

both comfort and functionality. Boasting a spacious sunroom that spans 
the entire length of the house, this home is perfect for entertainment.

Call Claudia Snow 903-277-0974
5534 Buchanan Rd.

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#15106
Stunning 3BR/3BA/2CG, newly built, shop house on 3 acres 

w/ large, open living space, kitchen w/ new appliances, granite 
countertops, and darling pantry. Pocket office, lg. utility room, 

bonus area, and so much more!  
Call Jared Horton 903-293-0476

10818 State Hwy 237

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#115342
With Formal Dining and Office Area, Master Suite with 
2 vanities and Walk in Closet, Fenced Back Yard, 2 Car 
Detached Garage, Gas Generator, Sprinkler System and 

Landscaping on 1.21 acres!
Call Karyn Norton 903-908-2815

4601 Dove Hollow

TEXARKANA, AR MLS#111367
Large warehouse on 31 acres. Railroad 

easement on property. Great location for 
your new business!

Call Pete Snow, 903-277-0975
210 N Oats

COMMERCIAL

QUEEN CITY, TX MLS#108556
Beautiful level acreage in high-traffic 

area with 480’ road frontage. Completely 
fenced, pipe corners in concrete, 30’ gravel 

entry drive, POND and creek make this 
commercial land prime for development!

Call Shalonda Nero 214-564-9316
21680 N U.S Hwy 59

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#14729
Great investment opportunity! 12 units with 

8 occupied. 2BR/1BA with utility room!
Call Michael Strunc 903-261-6732

615 Champion Pl

ATTENTION INVESTORS

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#111255
Great location for your new business 

venture - Buildings are of little to no value- 
this property is zoned Residential but 

located in mixed use area.
Call Pete Snow 903-277-0975

5817 Richmond Rd.

COMMERCIAL
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The Gold Standard   |   www.TexarkanaRealEstate.com

Andy Kim
903.277.3283

3209 Richmond Rd.
Texarkana, Texas 75503

903.832.4561
www.TexarkanaRealEstate.com

CENTURY 21®
Our Team of Real Estate

professionals is dedicated to 
providing exceptional, personalized 
service for all of our clients. Let us 

help you reach your Real Estate 
goals today.

Call or Visit us Online!

All Points Realty

Martha Burns
870.703.9817

Morgan Pearcy
903.701.2477

TEXARKANA, TX MLS#114984
Investment House with a lot of potential. 

Needs repairs. 1 full bath and 2 half baths. 
Storage building with carport that could be a 

shop. Schedule your showing today!
Call Erika De La Cruz 817-704-8627

215 Reading

MAUD,TX MLS#112314
New from top to bottom! 4BR/2.5BA home 
on a 3/4-acre corner lot with wide porches, 
workshop, and a fresh interior in Redwater 
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